
Date: 22.07.2024

NOTE

sub: lnformation sought under Right to lnformation Act_2005Ref: DGM/Admin (Plo) letter no. 2)24:HQ/ADMtN/RT|-644 dated
25.06 2024 of Ms prachi Goyat (RTt appticant)

With reference to the above RTI-644, as per available record the desired
information regarding (Executive/op&BD) are as under: -

No HQ/HR/RT| Correst2O24

Point

I want to the name of all stations List attached
of WDFC
I want to know the total vacant As per available records there are

398 vacancies of Sr. Executive/

Item
No.

Executives in E0-E1 Cluster
available. No station wise details
available.

I want to now the total vicant As per available s there are

seats of Executive/Op&BD on
WDFC. Please share the details
station wise

seats of Executive/Op&BD on
Ahmedabad Operational Control
Centre

43 vacancies of Sr.
Executives in E0-E1 Cluster at
Ahmedabad unit able.

Postings are
being done
as per
requirement
of project.
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Sir/Madam,

Reply

1-l.>/ight|A
AM/HR (OP&BD)



SLation tist of WDFC

s1 Corridor Stn_name
New DadriJn.

%

New Faridabad

-

New Prithata Jn
%

New Tauru (New Mewat)

New Dharuhera

New RewariJn

NewAtetiJn

-

New Dabta

New Bhagcsa

New Sri Madhoour

New Matikour

New phutera in

1 WDI-C

2 WDFC

WDFC

4 WDFC

5 WDFC

6 WDFC

7 WDFC

8 WDFC

9 WDt-C

10 WDFC

71 WDFC

72 WDFC

13 WDFC New Sakhun

Ncw Kishangarh

Ncw Saradhana

Ncw Bangurgram Jn

New Haripur

74 WDt-C

15 WDFC

16 WDFC

77 WDFC

1B WDI.C New Chandawat

New Marwar Jn
%

New Jawati
%

New Birotiya

-

New Keshavganj

New Banas
%

New Swarupganj

New Shri Amirgadh
%

New patanpurJn

-

Ncw Chadotar jn
%

New Umardashi

-

New Bhandu

-

New Ghumasan

-

New Sanand North in
%

New Sanand South ln

-

NewTimba
%

New Changa

-

New Vasad
%

New Makarpura Jn

New Varediva

New Saniati Jn

New Gothansam

-

New Udhna Jn

-

New Bhestan Jn
%

New Anchcti
%

New pardi

-

New Ghotvad

19 WDFC

20 WDFC

27 WDFC
aa WDFC

23 WDFC

24 WDFC

25 WDFC

26 WDFC

27 WDFC

28 WDFC

29 WDFC

30 WDt.C

31 WDFC

32 WDFC

33 WDFC

34 WDFC

35 WDFC

36 WDFC

37 WDFC

3B WDFC

39 WDFC

40 WDFC

41 WDFC

42 WDFC

43 WDFC

44 WDFC



.lfo_tq

sub: Providing i,formation w.r.t. originar apprication recei(RTl_ 644)

Ref: AGM/Adrnin (plO) mait ctated 26.06.2024.
With ref to abovr:, reply trtertarning to il'rrs unit as tabulated below.

I want thc narnes
of all st:ttions of
Wt)i:C

Rgpiy

o

under RTI Act. 2OOS.

49 nos)
Jn New Mowat,Nerw
n,Ncw [)abla Nerw
ar Malikpur ,New

Ncw Sara<ihana
Flaripur, New
roliya NewKesha

)qanJ, New Shri
)hacJotar .jn New

Nante of stations in WDFC as on dateNew [)arJrr.Jn, Nt-.w F aric]abad,f.i,* i]rif-rfDharuhr:ra, New flewari Jn Ncw ntr:iiflhagcqa,Ncw Shrr M;tdlroprur frf,.* il[)hulc.ra .Jn,Now S;lkun, fV,,*"Xi.i r,,.to,

I:,* l-lancrurgrarn ..Jn, Ncw
Cha ndava I NcwMarwarJn Ncw.Ja*"fi, rrf ,vqanl New []anas, Nr-.w SawarArnrlgartt Ncw [);rianpLrr J,, N;;;"
LJr-nard;,rsr, Nr:w Mr:hsilna 1,.t, f.ir,*.Sanad(Norilr ) .Jn New Sanar-l.f fSr,,if.lfChang;a New Vas
r^ Nr..,^, (\.-.-: -,. , ;;1d 'Nc'w M;lkarptt

.Jn Nr:w Sanlali .ln, Nr:w ir",t,rnilai, .,

,i,?1, ;Y-^ Anchcti Ne:w []hr:stu,,']fli 
"fV,

Gholvacl New t)algl,r,, fri.* .i;ili"Nillc Ncw.lNI)l .Jrr

(lhurlas;rn New
n,Nr:w Irnrba New

.ln Nr:w VirrcrJry;.r
, Nr:w [_Jntbt;rclaon

Pardr, Ncw tJrner
Kharbao .Jn,New


